KMC Commander
IoT and Automation Platform
DESCRIPTION
Analytics at the Edge
KMC Commander™ is a next-generation IoT (Internet of Things)
solution that connects your building and other devices to the
cloud and provides meaningful data in real-time to your PC or
mobile device. The KMC Commander platform consists of Dell

enhance security.
2
KMC COMMANDER BASE PACKAGES
Wi-Fi Cellular (AT&T) Cellular (Verizon)
CMDR-V2-WIFI-BASE package includes:
•	 (Wi-Fi) KMC Commander
(CMDR-V2-WIFI-3002)
CMDR-V2-ATT-BASE package includes:
•	 (AT&T) KMC Commander
(CMDR-V2-ATT-3002)
CMDR-V2-VRZ-BASE package includes:
•	 (Verizon) KMC Commander
(CMDR-V2-VRZ-3002)
All base packages also include:
•	 Antennas for Wi-Fi or cellular Internet connection
•	 250 Points License (CMDR-V2-LIC-00250)—for alternative or additional licenses, see KMC Commander LITE Packages on
page 2 and Additional Points Licenses on page 2
•	 5 GB Cloud Storage (CMDR-CLOUD-5GB)—for additional storage, see (Additional) Cloud Storage (Licenses) on page 2
•	 A CMDR-D3-PWR-POE Power Over Ethernet injector (or use a third-party 12–57 VDC, 20 watt or greater, power supply with the sup-
plied terminal block)
•	 A CMDR-D3-DINMT mounting adapter for DIN-rail mounting (or order separately a CMDR-D3-WALLMT mounting adapter for optional
wall/panel mounting)
(See also Accessories on page 4)
ADDITIONAL POINTS LICENSES
For larger projects, add additional points:
•	 250 Points License (CMDR-V2-LIC-00250)
•	 500 Points License (CMDR-V2-LIC-00500)
•	 1K Points License (CMDR-V2-LIC-0001K)
•	 5K Points License (CMDR-V2-LIC-0005K)
NOTE: Licenses are for one year and provide continuing maintenance, storage, security, and software updates. After the first
year, renewals are approximately 18% of the cost of the initial first year licenses. Contact KMC Customer Service for pricing and
ordering information.
(ADDITIONAL) CLOUD STORAGE (LICENSES)
•	 5 GB of Data Storage Annually (CMDR-CLOUD-5GB)
•	 25 GB of Data Storage Annually (CMDR-CLOUD-25GB)
NOTE:
•	 KMC licenses annual subscriptions to KMC Cloud services based on the required total amount of data storage.
•	 For more information, see the section How Much Annual Cloud Storage Is Needed? on page 5.
MODELS
KMC COMMANDER LITE PACKAGES
For smaller projects, “LITE” packages (with an added -L on the model number) are identical to the equivalent base packages
above but have a 100 points license (CMDR-V2-LIC-00100) instead of 250 points:
•	 CMDR-V2-WIFI-BASE-L
•	 CMDR-V2-ATT-BASE-L
•	 CMDR-V2-VRZ-BASE-L
3

Power supply
•	 Replacement (CMDR-D3-PWR-POE) Power Over Ethernet injector (included in base
packages—or use a third-party 12–57 VDC, 20 watt or greater, power supply with the
supplied terminal block)
Mounting on a DIN rail or on a wall or
panel
•	 A replacement (CMDR-D3-DINMT) adapter for DIN-rail mounting (included in base
packages)
•	 A (CMDR-D3-WALLMT) adapter for optional wall or panel mounting
Mounting inside an enclosure •	 Steel control enclosure, 16 x 18 x 6 inches (HCO-1034) or equivalent—and use a CM-
DR-D3-DINMT or CMDR-D3-WALLMT adapter to mount the Commander inside
Remote mounting of antennas (out-
side of an enclosure or at a distance
for better range/reception)
•	 Extension cables (pack of two), Wi-Fi or cellular, 3-foot (CMDR-ANT-EXT-3)
•	 Extension cables (pack of two), Wi-Fi or cellular, 15-foot (CMDR-ANT-EXT-15)
Network communication accessories
•	 Single-port BACnet router (BAC-5051E)—use for connecting to an MS/TP network
•	 KMDigital to BACnet translator (KMD-5551E)—use for connecting to a KMDigital net-
work